An, Byeong Hun
Ancer, Abraham
Berger, Daniel
Cantlay, Patrick
Casey, Paul
Champ, Cameron
Conners, Corey
Dahmen, Joel
Day, Jason
DeChambeau, Bryson
Duncan, Tyler
English, Harris
Finau, Tony
Fitzpatrick, Matthew
Frittelli, Dylan
Gooch, Talor
Griffin, Lanto
Hadwin, Adam
Harman, Brian
Hatton, Tyrrell
Henley, Russell
Herman, Jim
Higgs, Harry
Hoge, Tom

Notes
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58

32
67

30
74

49
18

18
18
44
54
41

51

46

2020 OWGR Most RECENT events only

WD = Withdrawal
C=_Cut

17
NP
NP

33

40
40
NP

NP

10
NP

WD
NP

47
66

NP
13

NP
24

19
47

53

49
NP

BMW Championship 2020 Field Notes

Homa, Max
Horschel, Billy
Hovland, Viktor
Howell llI, Charles
Hubbard, Mark
Hughes, MacKenzie
Im, Jungjae
Johnson, Dustin
Kisner, Kevin
Kokrak, Jason
Kuchar, Matt
Landry, Andrew
Lee, Danny
Leishman, Marc
Long, Adam
Matsuyama, Hideki
Mcllroy, Rory
McNealy, Maverick
Morikawa, Collin
Munoz, Sebastian J.
Na, Kevin
Niemann, Joaquin
Noren, Alex
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NP = Non Participant

NI = No Information
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52

NP

12

24

62

67
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33

NP

NP

WD

47
58

53

NP

NP
52

24
42

41

41

47
NP
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Oosthuizen, Louis
Ortiz, Carlos
Palmer, Ryan
Poston, J.T.
Rahm, Jon

Reed, Patrick
Schauffele, Xander
Scheffler, Scottie
Scott, Adam
Shelton, Robby
Simpson, Webb
Smith, Cameron
Steele, Brendan
Streelman, Kevin
Taylor, Nick
Thomas, Justin
Thompson, Michael
Todd, Brendon
Watson, Bubba
Werenski, Richy
Wolff, Matthew
Woodland, Gary
Woods, Tiger

Recent finishes listed

Event finishes listed
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8;
39;
6;
49;
25;
4;
58;
13;
6;
18;
44,
61;
C
49;
C
64;
18;
68;
44;

58;
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65
64
NP
1 12
NP
16

12

65
20

NP
12
a4
NP
47
NP
NP

27
NP

NP

64
39

32
NP
20

24

23

28

NP

64

13
NP

13
23
10

60



